
 

 

ZES35 

ZES35/2 

ZAD2.5/4B 

ZAD4/4B 

ZAD6/4B 

ZTA2.5 

ZTA4 

ZVQI2.5 

ZSchT1 

ZSchT2 

ZSchT3 

ZSchT4 

ZSchT5 

ESO 

ESO3 

STR 

STR3 

BW1 

BW5 

BWMA 1 

  SPRING CLAMP TERMINALS - ACCESSORIES 

  TERMINAL COMPONENTS 

  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 



 

 

FRK1.5/2A 

FRK1.5/2AB 

FRK1.5/3A 

FRK1.5/3AB 

FRK1.5/4A 

FRK1.5/4AB 

FSL1.5/2A 

FSL1.5/3A 

FSL1.5/4A 

FAP1.5-4/2A 

FAP1.5/3A 

FAP1.5/4A 

FAP1.5-4/2AB 

FAP1.5/3AB 

FAP1.5/4AB 

FAP1.5-4/2AG 

FAP1.5/3AG 

FAP1.5/4AG 

FRK1.5 Pressure Spring Terminals continue on next page 

  PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) TERMINALS 

  TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

  1.5 mm² PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) TERMINALS 

Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item   



 

 

FRK2.5/2A 

FRK2.5/2AB 

FRK2.5/3A 

FRK2.5/3AB 

FRK2.5/4A 

FRK2.5/4AB 

FSL2.5/2A 

FSL2.5/3A 

FSL2.5/4A 

FAP1.5-4/2A 

FAP2.5/3A 

FAP2.5/4A 

FAP1.5-4/2AB 

FAP2.5/3AB 

FAP2.5/4AB 

FAP1.5-4/2AG 

FAP2.5/3AG 

FAP2.5/4AG 

FQI 2.5/2 

FQI 2.5/3 

FQI 2.5/4 

FQI 2.5/5 

FQI 2.5/6 

FQI 2.5/7 

FQI 2.5/8 

FQI 2.5/9 

FQI 2.5/10 

 For more terminal options please check Accessories Pages 

FQI 1.5/2 

FQI 1.5/3 

FQI 1.5/4 

FQI 1.5/5 

FQI 1.5/6 

FQI 1.5/7 

FQI 1.5/8 

FQI 1.5/9 

FQI 1.5/10 

 For more terminal options please check Accessories Pages 

  PUSH-IN TERMINALS - 1.5 / 2.5 mm² 

  1.5 mm² PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) TERMINALS - continued 

  2.5 mm² PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) TERMINALS 

  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 



 

 

FRK4/2A 

FRK4/2AB 

FRK4/3A 

FRK4/3AB 

FRK4/4A 

FRK4/4AB 

FSL4/2A 

FSL4/3A 

FSL4/4A 

FAP1.5-4/2A 

FAP4/3A 

FAP4/4A 

FAP1.5-4/2AB 

FAP4/3AB 

FAP4/4AB 

FAP1.5-4/2AG 

FAP4/3AG 

FAP4/4AG 

FQI 4/2 

FQI 4/3 

FQI 4/4 

FQI 4/5 

FQI 4/6 

FQI 4/7 

FQI 4/8 

FQI 4/9 

FQI 4/10 

 For more terminal options please check Accessories Pages 

  PUSH-IN TERMINALS - 4mm² 

  4mm² PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) TERMINALS 

Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item   



 

 

FRKD2.5 

FRKD2.5SV 

FSLD2.5 

FAPD2.5 

FAPD2.5G 

ZES35 

FQI 2.5/2 

FQI 2.5/3 

FQI 2.5/4 

FQI 2.5/5 

FQI 2.5/6 

FQI 2.5/7 

FQI 2.5/8 

FQI 2.5/9 

FQI 2.5/10 

ZVQI2.5 

 For more terminal options please check Accessories Pages 

  PUSH-IN TERMINALS - DUAL / THREE LEVEL 

  DUAL LEVEL 2.5 mm² PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) TERMINALS 

  THREE LEVEL 4 mm² PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) TERMINALS 

FDLIS2.5-4N/L/PE 

FDLIS2.5-4L/L/PE 

FDLIS2.5-4L/L 

FAP4/S 

ZES35 

FQI 2.5-4/2 

FQI 2.5-4/3 

FQI 2.5-4/4 

FQI 2.5-4/5 

FQI 2.5-4/6 

FQI 2.5-4/7 

FQI 2.5-4/8 

FQI 2.5-4/9 

FQI 2.5-4/10 

 For more terminal options please check Accessories Pages 

  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 



 

 

FSIK4/2 

FSIK4/2/LED/12-30 

FSIK4/2/LED/30-60 

FSIK4/2/LED/110-250 

FAPSI 

FQI 4/2 

FQI 4/3 

FQI 4/4 

FQI 4/5 

FQI 4/6 

FQI 4/7 

FQI 4/8 

FQI 4/9 

FQI 4/10 

  PUSH-IN TERMINALS - FUSE TERMINALS 

  PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) FUSE TERMINALS 

ZES35 

ZES35/2 

ZSchT1 

ZSchT2 

ZSchT3 

ZSchT4 

ZSchT5 

ESO 

ESO3 

STR 

STR3 

  PRESSURE SPRING (PUSH-IN) TERMINAL ACCESSORIES 

Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item   



 

 

SchT3/AS3/10 

SchT4/AS3/10 

SchT5/AS3/10 

SchT6/AS3/10 

SchT4/8 

SchT6/12 

SchT7 

SchT7L 

ESO 

STR 

SchT2 

ESO2 

STR2 

SchT9P 

SchT10P 

ZSchT1 

ZSchT3 

ZSchT4 

ZSchT5 

ESO 

ESO3 

STR 

STR3 

ZSchT6P 

GT1 

ES0-GT1 

STR-GT1 

GT2 

ES0-GT2 

STR-GT2 

SchT9P & SchT10P & ZschT6P are printed to order - please submit with Excel Spreadsheet 

  TERMINAL MARKING SOLUTIONS  

  TERMINAL MARKING SOLUTIONS 

MCSB4/200P Maxicard

MCSB5/200P Maxicard

MCSB6/200P Maxicard 

MCSB8/160P Maxicard

MCBSTR5/144P Maxicard

MCBSTR5/144MIP Maxicard

MCBSTR5x12/144P Maxicard

MCBSTR6/120P Maxicard

MCSB8/160P Maxicard

MCBSTR10x12/40P Maxicard

AS3/10G (…..) 

  MARKER HOLDERS - FOR TERMINALS & END STOPS  

  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 



 

 

  PRINTED CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - SLEEVE INSERT TYPE 

MCESS12/64WP Maxicard

MCESS12/64BP Maxicard

MCESS12/64RP Maxicard

MCESS12/64YP Maxicard

MCESS12/64GP Maxicard

MCESS12/64OP Maxicard

MCESS15/80WP Maxicard

MCESS15/80BP Maxicard

MCESS15/80RP Maxicard

MCESS15/80YP Maxicard

 MCESS15/80GP Maxicard

 MCESS15/80OP Maxicard

 MCESS18/64WP Maxicard

 MCESS18/64BP Maxicard

 MCESS18/64RP Maxicard

 MCESS18/64YP Maxicard

 MCESS18/64GP Maxicard

 MCESS18/64OP Maxicard

 MCESS20/80WP Maxicard

 MCESS20/80BP Maxicard 

 MCESS20/80RP Maxicard

 MCESS20/80YP Maxicard

 MCESS20/80GP Maxicard

 MCESS20/80OP Maxicard

 MCESS30/60WP Maxicard

 Maxicard 

 Maxicard

 Maxicard

 Maxicard

 MCESS30/60OP Maxicard

 All Maxicard products are printed to order - please submit with Excel Spreadsheet 

  CABLE MARKING - PRINTED TO ORDER 

  PRINTED CLIP-ON CABLE MARKING 

Maxicard

Maxicard

Maxicard

Maxicard

All Maxicard products are printed to order - please submit with Excel Spreadsheet  

Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item   



 

 

  CABLE MARKING SLEEVES  

  CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - SLEEVES 

KH02/12 

KH02/15 

KH02/18 

KH02/21 

KH02/30 

KH10/12 

KH10/15 

KH10/18 

KH10/21 

KH10/30 

KH20/12 

KH20/15 

 KH20/18 

 KH20/21 

 KH20/30 

 KH30/12 

 KH30/15 

 KH30/18 

 KH30/21 

 KH30/30 

  CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - BULK PACK SLEEVES 

KHE0.5/12 

KHE0.5/15 

KHE0.5/18 

KHE0.5/21 

KHE0.5/30 

KHE2.5/12 

KHE2.5/15 

KHE2.5/18 

KHE2.5/21 

KHE2.5/30 

 KHE4.0/12 

 KHE4.0/15 

 KHE4.0/18 

 KHE4.0/21 

 KHE4.0/30 

 KHE10.0/15 

 KHE25.0/15 

 KHE70.0/15 

  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 



 

 

  CABLE TIE MARKERS - PRINTED TO ORDER 

  PRINTED CABLE TIE MARKERS 

MCKM10/23WP Maxicard

MCKMS10/23YP Maxicard

MCKMS10/23RP Maxicard 

MCKMS10/23BP Maxicard

MCKMS14/23WP Maxicard

MCKMS14/23YP Maxicard 

MCKMS14/23RP Maxicard

MCKMS14/23BP Maxicard

MCKMS15/24WP Maxicard

MCKMS15/24YP Maxicard

MCKMS15/24RP Maxicard

MCKMS15/24BP Maxicard 

MCKMS11/60WP Maxicard

MCKMS11/60YP Maxicard

MCKMS11/60RP Maxicard

MCKMS11/60BP Maxicard

All Maxicard products are printed to order - please submit with Excel Spreadsheet 

  CABLE TIE MARKING SLEEVES 

KSH6/33 

KSH11/33 

KSH4/30 

  PRINTED KBH CABLE TIE MARKERS 

KBH-S21YP 

KBH-S36YP 

KBH-S57YP 

KBH-S84YP 

KBH-SY 

KH70 

KH110 

All KBH-S21 - 84 products are printed to order - please submit with Excel Spreadsheet 

Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item   



 

 
  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 

  ADHESIVE MARKERS - PRINTED TO ORDER 

  PRINTED ADHESIVE MARKERS  

MCGS6x12/120KP Maxicard 

MCGS9/17KP Maxicard

MCGS7/20KWP 

MCGST22/22KWP Maxicard

MCGST27/12,5KWP Maxicard 

MCGST27/18KWP Maxicard 

MCGST27/27KWP Maxicard

MCGST27/8KWP Maxicard

MCGSU17x15KP 

MCGSU27x15KP 

MCGSU49x15KP 

MCGSU60x15KP 

MCGSU60x30KP 

MCGSU85.4x54KP 

All MCGSU products are printed to order - please submit with Excel Spreadsheet 



 

 

  DEVICE MARKING SOLUTIONS 

  PRINTED DEVICE MARKING  

MCGS6x12/120RP Maxicard

MCGS8/17RP Maxicard

MCGS8/17RtP Maxicard

MCGS7/20RP Maxicard

  PRINTED DEVICE MARKERS FOR GSU HOLDERS 

MCGSU17x15RP 

MCGSU27x15RP 

MCGSU49x15RP 

MCGSU60x15RP 

MCGSU60x30RP 

MCGSU85.5x54RP 

All MCGSU products are printed to order - please submit with Excel Spreadsheet 

MCGST27/12,5RSP Maxicard 

MCGST27/12,5RWP Maxicard

MCGST27/18RSP Maxicard 

MCGST27/18RWP Maxicard

MCGST27/27RSP Maxicard 

MCGST27/27RWP Maxicard

MCGST27/8RSP Maxicard 

MCGST27/8RWP Maxicard 

GST-H27x8 

GST-H27x12.5 

GST-H27x18 

GST-H27x27 

All Maxicard products are printed to order - please submit with Excel Spreadsheet 

  PRINTED 22MM MARKERS & HOLDERS 

  GSU DEVICE MARKER HOLDERS 

GSU-H17x15 

GSU-H27x15 

GSU-H49x15 

GSU-H60x15 

GSU-H60x30 

GSU-H85.4x54 

STRMCGSU17x15 

STRMCGSU27x15 

STRMCGSU49x15 

STRMCGSU60x15 

STRMCGSU60x30 

STRMCGSU85.4x54 

Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item   



 

 

EMS-2 set Plotter set includes Plotter, 1 x CCI-10 Maxicard Inlay, 1 x PPE0.35 pen POA 

EMS-Engraver Engraver Unit - attaches to the EMS-2 Plotter in minutes POA 

CCI-10 Maxicard Inlay suitable for all Maxicard products POA 

EMS-2 Service Kit Kit includes sticker plates & ink well inserts POA 

PPE0.18 Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for all Markers - Quickdrying - 0.18mm $171.19 

PPE0.25 Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for all Markers - Quickdrying - 0.25mm $171.19 

PPE0.35 Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for all Markers - Quickdrying - 0.35mm $171.19 

PPE0.5 Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for all Markers - Quickdrying - 0.5mm $171.19 

PPE1.0 Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for all Markers - Quickdrying - 1.0mm $171.19 

PPE0.18ED* Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for PA Markers - Slowdrying - 0.18mm $171.19 

PPE0.25ED* Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for PA Markers - Slowdrying - 0.25mm $171.19 

PPE0.35ED* Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for PA Markers - Slowdrying - 0.35mm $171.19 

PPE0.5ED* Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for PA Markers - Slowdrying - 0.5mm $171.19 

PPE1.0ED* Plotter pen - black disposable - suitable for PA Markers - Slowdrying - 1.0mm $171.19 

PPE0.25EDR Plotter pen - RED disposable - suitable for PA Markers - Slowdrying - 0.25mm $171.19 

PPE0.25EDB Plotter pen - BLUE disposable - suitable for PA Markers - Slowdrying - 0.25mm $171.19 

PPE0.25EDG Plotter pen - GREEN disposable - suitable for PA Markers - Slowdrying - 0.25mm $171.19 

* Highly recommended for normal use 

  EMS-2 MARKING SYSTEM 

106 
  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 

Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability 
Discount Code:     CC2 

CONTA-CLIP MARKING SYSTEM 
 
Marking cables, connectors and devices to provide             
unmistakable, clearly arranged and permanently legible     
identification protects against mix-ups, increases safety and 
reduces work levels, which in turn reduces manufacturing and 
maintenance costs including those caused by production 
down-times. 
 
CONTA-CLIP offer a wide variety of options for marking      
terminal blocks, cables, wires and devices.  
 
CONTA-CLIP uses the EMS-2 Plotter manufactured in      
Germany and still the most cost effective way to mark      
products reliably. 

  TECHNICAL INFORMATION  

  CONTA-CLIP EMS-2 MARKING SYSTEM 

EMS-2 Plotter 

EMS-2 Engraver 

PPE plotter pen 



 

 

MCSB4/200 Terminal Marker - 4 mm wide - Maxicard of 200 Markers (4946.7) $17.94 

MCSB5/200 Terminal Marker - 5 mm wide - Maxicard of 200 Markers (3300.7) $17.94 

MCSB6/200 Terminal Marker - 6 mm wide - Maxicard of 200 Markers (3301.7) $17.94 

MCSB8/160 Terminal Marker - 5x8mm - Maxicard of 160 Markers (3328.7) $18.92 

MCBSTR5/144 Terminal Marker - 5 x 10mm wide - Maxicard of 144 Markers (3309.7) $14.76 

MCBSTR5/144MI Terminal Marker - 5 x 10mm wide - Maxicard of 144 Markers (3310.7) $14.76 

MCBSTR5x12/144 Terminal Marker - 5x12mm - Maxicard of 144 Markers (3380.7) $17.71 

MCBSTR6/120 Terminal Marker - 6 x 12 mm wide - Maxicard of 120 Markers (3314.7) $12.29 

MCBSTR8x12/84 Terminal Marker - 8x12mm - Maxicard of 84 Markers (9406.7) $13.97 

MBSTR10x12/40 Terminal Marker - 10x12mm - Maxicard of 40 Markers (9408.7) $6.92 

  UNPRINTED TERMINAL MARKING 

MCBSTR6/120 

  EMS-2 SYSTEM - TERMINAL & MARKING 

MCBSTR6/120P installed 

  UNPRINTED GROUP MARKERS 

ZSchT6 Group Markers for ZES35 end stop $1.91 

SchT9 Group Marker for ES35/2/K & ES35/K/ST end stop - 8mm wide $1.46 

SchT10 Group Marker for ES35/K/ST end stop - 9.5mm wide $1.53 

SchT9 installed 
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Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability 
Discount Code:      CC2 

  



 

 

  UNPRINTED CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - SLEEVE INSERT TYPE 

MCESS12/64 Insertable Tags - 12mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - white (3316.7) $12.29 

MCESS12/64B Insertable Tags - 12mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - blue (3316.5) $12.29 

MCESS12/64R Insertable Tags - 12mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - red (3316.9) $12.29 

MCESS12/64Y Insertable Tags - 12mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - yellow (3316.8) $12.29 

MCESS12/64G Insertable Tags - 12mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - green (3316.1) $12.29 

MCESS12/64O Insertable Tags - 12mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - orange (3316.3) $12.29 

MCESS15/80 Insertable Tags - 15mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - white (3317.7) $16.40 

MCESS15/80B Insertable Tags - 15mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - blue (3317.5) $16.40 

MCESS15/80R Insertable Tags - 15mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - red (3317.9) $16.40 

MCESS15/80Y Insertable Tags - 15mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - yellow (3317.8) $16.40 

 MCESS15/80G Insertable Tags - 15mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - green (3317.1) $16.40 

 MCESS15/80O Insertable Tags - 15mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - orange (3317.3) $16.40 

 MCESS18/64 Insertable Tags - 18mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - white (3318.7) $13.93 

 MCESS18/64B Insertable Tags - 18mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - blue (3318.5) $13.93 

 MCESS18/64R Insertable Tags - 18mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - red (3318.9) $13.93 

 MCESS18/64Y Insertable Tags - 18mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - yellow (3318.8) $13.93 

 MCESS18/64G Insertable Tags - 18mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - green (3318.1) $13.93 

 MCESS18/64O Insertable Tags - 18mm long - Maxicard of 64 Tags - orange (3318.3) $13.93 

 MCESS20/80 Insertable Tags - 20mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - white (3319.7) $18.44 

 MCESS20/80B Insertable Tags - 20mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - blue (3319.5) $18.44 

 MCESS20/80R Insertable Tags - 20mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - red (3319.9) $18.44 

 MCESS20/80Y Insertable Tags - 20mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - yellow (3319.8) $18.44 

 MCESS20/80G Insertable Tags - 20mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - green (3319.1) $18.44 

 MCESS20/80O Insertable Tags - 20mm long - Maxicard of 80 Tags - orange (3319.3) $18.44 

 MCESS30/60W Insertable Tags - 30mm long - Maxicard of 60 Tags - white (3354.7) $19.90 

 MCESS30/60B Insertable Tags - 30mm long - Maxicard of 60 Tags - blue (3354.5) $19.90 

 MCESS30/60R Insertable Tags - 30mm long - Maxicard of 60 Tags - red (3354.9) $19.90 

 MCESS30/60Y Insertable Tags - 30mm long - Maxicard of 60 Tags - yellow (3354.8) $19.90 

 MCESS30/60G Insertable Tags - 30mm long - Maxicard of 60 Tags - green (3354.1) $19.90 

 MCESS30/60O Insertable Tags - 30mm long - Maxicard of 60 Tags - orange (3354.3) $18.84 

 Sleeves for the above inserts are located on pages 102 & 103 

MCESS15/80 range 

  EMS-2 SYSTEM - CABLE MARKING 

MCESS range installed 

MCESS range with sleeve 
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  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 

Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability 
Discount Code:     CC2 

  UNPRINTED CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - CLIP-ON TYPE 

 MCKMC0/4x12W Clip-on - 12mm long - Cable O/D of 0.9-2.6mm - Maxicard of 40 tags - white $10.72 

 MCKMC0/4x21W Clip-on - 21mm long - Cable O/D of 0.9-2.6mm - Maxicard of 40 tags - white $11.70 

 MCKMC0/4x30W Clip-on - 30mm long - Cable O/D of 0.9-2.6mm - Maxicard of 30 tags - white $9.22 

 MCKMC1/4x12W Clip-on - 12mm long - Cable O/D of 2.0-3.0mm - Maxicard of 40 tags - white $11.01 



 

 

  UNPRINTED CABLE MARKING SOLUTIONS - CABLE TIE TYPE  

MCKMS10/23W Cable Tie Marker - 23mm x 10mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - white (3303.7) $16.40 

MCKMS10/23Y Cable Tie Marker - 23mm x 10mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - yellow (3303.8) $16.40 

MCKMS10/23R Cable Tie Marker - 23mm x 10mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - red (3303.9) $16.40 

MCKMS10/23B Cable Tie Marker - 23mm x 10mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - blue (3303.5) $16.40 

MCKMS14/23W Cable Tie Marker - 23mm x 14mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - white (3304.7) $8.14 

MCKMS14/23Y Cable Tie Marker - 23mm x 14mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - yellow (3304.8) $8.14 

MCKMS14/23R Cable Tie Marker - 23mm x 14mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags -  red (3304.9) $8.14 

MCKMS14/23B Cable Tie Marker - 23mm x 14mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - blue (3304.5) $8.14 

MCKMS15/24W Cable Tie Marker - 24mm x 15mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - white (3302.7) $16.40 

MCKMS15/24Y Cable Tie Marker - 24mm x 15mm wide - Maxicard - 32 Tags - yellow (3302.8) $16.40 

MCKMS15/24R Cable Tie Marker - 24mm x 15mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - red (3302.9) $16.40 

MCKMS15/24B Cable Tie Marker - 24mm x 15mm wide - Maxicard of 32 Tags - blue (3302.5) $16.40 

MCKMS11/60W Cable Tie Marker - 60mm x 11mm wide - Maxicard of 12 Tags - white (3305.7) $16.40 

MCKMS11/60Y Cable Tie Marker - 60mm x 11mm wide - Maxicard - 12 Tags - yellow (3305.8) $16.40 

MCKMS11/60R Cable Tie Marker - 60mm x 11mm wide - Maxicard of 12 Tags - red (3305.9) $16.40 

MCKMS11/60B Cable Tie Marker - 60mm x 11mm wide - Maxicard of 12 Tags - blue (3305.5) $16.40 

MCKMS… range 

MCKMS… range installed 

  EMS-2 SYSTEM - CABLE TIE & ADHESIVE MARKERS 

  UNPRINTED ADHESIVE MARKIERS 

MCGS6x12/120K Device Marker Adhesive Fixing - 6x12mm - Maxicard of 120 Tags - white $57.84 

MCGS9/17K Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - Maxicard of 40 Tags - white (3323.7) $28.69 

MCGS7/20KW Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - Maxicard of 40 Tags - white (3381.7) $26.23 

MCGST22/22KW Marker Adhesive Fixing - 22x22mm - Maxicard - 16 Tags - white (3344.7) $17.21 

MCGST27/12,5KW Marker Adhesive Fixing - 27x12.5mm - Maxicard - 16 Tags - white (3341.7) $17.21 

MCGST27/18KW Marker Adhesive Fixing - 27x18mm - Maxicard - 16 Tags - white (3342.7) $18.64 

MCGST27/27KW Marker Adhesive Fixing - 27x27mm - Maxicard - 12 Tags - white (3343.7) $13.99 

MCGST27/8KW Marker Adhesive Fixing - 27x8mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - white (3339.7) $15.58 

MCGSU17x15K Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - 17x15mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - white $14.81 

MCGSU27x15K Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - 27x15mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - white $17.09 

MCGSU49x15K Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - 49x15mm - Maxicard of 8 Tags - white $12.77 

MCGSU60x15K Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - 60x15mm - Maxicard of 8 Tags - white $14.03 

MCGSU60x30K Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - 60x30mm - Maxicard of 6 Tags - white $7.72 

MCGSU85.4x54K Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - 85.4x54mm - Maxicard of 2 Tags - white $6.76 

MCGSU85.4x54KY Device Marker with Adhesive Fixing - 85.4x54mm - Maxicard of 2 Tags - yellow $6.76 

MCGS… Adhesive Markers 

Preparing Adhesive Marker 
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  Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item 

Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability 
Discount Code:     CC2 

  EMS-2 SYSTEM - DEVICE MARKING 

  UNPRINTED DEVICE MARKING 

MCGS6x12/120R Device Marker - 6mm x 12mm - Maxicard of 120 Tags - white (3884.7) $32.93 

MCGS8/17R ABB Device Marker - Maxicard of 40 Tags - white (3320.7) $15.11 

MCGS8/17Rt Schneider/Siemens Device Marker - Maxicard of 40 Tags - white (3321.7) $13.83 

MCGS7/20R Siemens Device Marker - Maxicard of 40 Tags - white (3329.7) $15.38 

  UNPRINTED DEVICE MARKERS FOR GSU HOLDERS 

MCGSU17x15R Device Marker - 17mm x 15mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - white $9.18 

MCGSU27x15R Device Marker - 27mm x 15mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - white $10.28 

MCGSU49x15R Device Marker - 49mm x 15mm - Maxicard of 8 Tags - white $5.72 

MCGSU60x15R Device Marker - 60mm x 15mm - Maxicard of 8 Tags - white $6.28 

MCGSU60x30R Device Marker - 60mm x 30mm - Maxicard of 6 Tags - white $5.27 

MCGSU85.4x54R Device Marker - 85.4mm x 54mm - Maxicard of 2 Tags - white $4.67 

MCGST27/12,5RS Label Holder Device Marker - 27x12.5mm - Maxicard -16 Tags - silver (3336.0) $8.82 

MCGST27/12,5RW Label Holder Device Marker - 27x12.5mm - Maxicard -16 Tags - white (3336.7) $8.82 

MCGST27/18RS Label Holder Device Marker - 27x18mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - silver (3337.0) $9.42 

MCGST27/18RW Label Holder Device Marker - 27x18mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - white (3337.7) $9.42 

MCGST27/27RSP Label Holder Device Marker - 27x27mm - Maxicard of 12 Tags - silver (3338.0) $11.08 

MCGST27/27RW Label Holder Device Marker - 27x27mm - Maxicard of 12 Tags - white (3338.7) $7.07 

MCGST27/8RS Label Holder Device Marker - 27x8mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - silver (3340.0) $7.98 

MCGST27/8RW Label Holder Device Marker - 27x8mm - Maxicard of 16 Tags - white (3340.7) $7.98 

GST-H27x8 Label Holder for 22 Diameter Device for MCGST 27/8 $3.10 

GST-H27x12.5 Label Holder for 22 Diameter Device for MCGST 27/12.5 $3.28 

GST-H27x18 Label Holder for 22 Diameter Device for MCGST 27/18 $3.35 

GST-H27x27 Label Holder for 22 Diameter Device for MCGST 27/27 $3.62 

   

MCGST… Device Markers 

  UNPRINTED 22MM MARKERS 

  GSU DEVICE MARKER HOLDERS 

GSU-H17x15 Device Marker Holder for MC GSU 17x15R - packet of 80 $1.73 

GSU-H27x15 Device Marker Holder for MC GSU 27x15R - packet of 80 $1.78 

GSU-H49x15 Device Marker Holder for MC GSU 49x15R - packet of 40 $1.96 

GSU-H60x15 Device Marker Holder for MC GSU 60x15R - packet of 40 $2.10 

GSU-H60x30 Device Marker Holder for MC GSU 60x30R - packet of 30 $2.18 

GSU-H85.4x54 Device Marker Holder for MC GSU 85.4x54R - packet of 10 $3.92 

STRMCGSU17x15 Device Marker Holder Protective Strip for MC GSU 17x15R - packet of 80 $0.41 

STRMCGSU27x15 Device Marker Holder Protective Strip for MC GSU 27x15R - packet of 80 $0.42 

STRMCGSU49x15 Device Marker Holder Protective Strip for MC GSU 49x15R - packet of 40 $0.47 

STRMCGSU60x15 Device Marker Holder Protective Strip for MC GSU 60x15R - packet of 40 $0.50 

STRMCGSU60x30 Device Marker Holder Protective Strip for MC GSU 60x30R - packet of 30 $0.57 

STRMCGSU85.4x54 Device Marker Holder Protective Strip for MC GSU 85.4x54R- packet of 10 $0.99 

MCGSU… range installed 

STRMCGSU strips installed 

MCGSU49x15R 



 

 

SLIMLINE RELAYS 
 
Slimline relays have a compact design (6.2 & 14mm) which means 
these relay modules can be integrated in areas where only a      
narrow space is available. Giving safe galvanic separation of elec-
trical circuits, these relays are perfect for automation equipment. 
 
Relay labeling is available for both single and double pole models. 
The MCBSTR6-120P marker is suitable for single pole relays and 
the MCGS6x12RP marker is suitable for the double pole relays. 

  TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

  RELAYS 

Cross  
Connection  
Options 

Labeling Option 
LED Indication 

AC/DC Coil  
Voltage 

PRCU1/12VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 12VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $27.44 

PRCU1/24VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 24VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $27.44 

PRCU1/48VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 48VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $31.98 

PRCU1/60VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 60VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $31.98 

PRCU1/125VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 125VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $31.98 

PRCU1/240VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 240VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $27.44 

ZPRCU1/12VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 12VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $30.01 

ZPRCU1/24VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 24VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $30.01 

ZPRCU1/48VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 48VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $34.98 

ZPRCU1/60VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 60VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp  $34.98 

ZPRCU1/125VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 125VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $34.98 

ZPRCU1/240VAC/DC Single Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 240VAC/DC Coil - 6 Amp $30.01 

  SINGLE POLE SLIMLINE RELAYS 

PRCU1/240VAC/DC 

ZPRCU1/240VAC/DC 

PRCU2/12VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 12VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $32.64 

PRCU2/24VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 24VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $32.64 

PRCU2/240VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Screw Terminal - 240VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $42.49 

ZPRCU2/12VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 12VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $36.37 

ZPRCU2/24VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 24VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp  $36.37 

ZPRCU2/240VAC/DC Double Pole Relay & Base - Spring Terminal - 240VAC/DC Coil - 8 Amp $46.06 

  DOUBLE POLE SLIMLINE RELAYS 
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  RELAYS 

  PRS RELAY SYSTEM 

PRSU1/12V DC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 12 Amp (15163.2) $29.47 

PRSU1/24V DC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 12 Amp (15169.2) $28.83 

PRSU1/24V AC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 12 Amp (15164.2) $31.12 

PRSU1L/24V DC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 16 Amp (15419.2) $35.80 

PRSU1/230V AC Single Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 230VAC Coil - 12 Amp (15170.2) $31.89 

PRSU2/12V DC 2 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15165.2) $32.66 

PRSU2/24V DC 2 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15171.2) $30.74 

PRSU2/24V AC 2 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15166.2) $35.21 

PRSU2/230V AC 2 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15172.1) $40.98 

PRSU2G/12V DC 2 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15414.2) $32.79 

PRSU2G/24V DC 2 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15233.2) $30.87 

PRSU2G/24V AC 2 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15385.2) $35.36 

PRSU2G/230V AC 2 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  -230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15236.2) $41.12 

PRSU4/12V DC Double Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15167.2) $39.72 

PRSU4/24V DC 4 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15173.2) $40.34 

PRSU4/24V AC 4 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15168.2) $41.62 

PRSU4/230V AC 4 Pole Relay, Base, Holder and LED  - 230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15174.2) $42.65 

PRSU4G/12V DC 4 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15421.1) $39.83 

PRSU4G/24V DC 4 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (15332.2) $40.48 

PRSU4G/24V AC 4 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15371.2) $41.75 

PRSU4G/230V AC 4 Pole Relay, G Type Base, Holder and LED  - 230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (15372.2) $42.78 

PRSU4/24VDC 

PRS1/12V DC Single Pole Relay Module - 12VDC Coil - 12 Amp (6996.0) $9.61 

PRS1/24V DC Single Pole Relay Module - 24VDC Coil - 12 Amp (6804.0) $8.97 

PRS1/24V AC Single Pole Relay Module - 24VAC Coil - 12 Amp (6480.2) $10.64 

PRS1L/24V DC Single Pole Relay Module - 24VDC Coil - 16 Amp/Inductive Load (6940.0) $10.64 

PRS1/230V AC Single Pole Relay Module - 230VAC Coil - 12 Amp (6481.2) $16.66 

PRS2/12V DC Double Pole Relay Module - 12VDC Coil - 8 Amp $11.53 

PRS2/24V DC Double Pole Relay Module - 24VDC Coil - 8 Amp (6483.2) $10.25 

PRS2/24V AC Double Pole Relay Module - 24VAC Coil - 8 Amp (6484.2) $13.45 

PRS2/230V AC Double Pole Relay Module - 230VAC Coil - 8 Amp (6485.2) $20.50 

PRS 4/12V DC 4 Pole Relay Module - 12VDC Coil - 6 Amp $19.85 

PRS4/24V DC Four Pole Relay Module - 24VDC Coil - 6 Amp (6487.2) $19.85 

PRS 4/24V AC Four Pole Relay Module - 24VAC Coil - 6 Amp (6488.2) $20.50 

PRS4/230V AC Four Pole Relay Module - 230VAC Coil - 6 Amp (6489.2) $22.41 

PRS1 Single Pole Relay Base (15135.2) $11.53 

PRS2 Double Pole Relay Base (15136.2) $12.81 

PRS2G Double Pole Relay Base - All relay connections on same side (15320.2) $12.81 

  RELAY SYSTEM - ACCESSORIES 

PRS1/24VDC 

PRS4/230VAC 
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  FILTERS & CONVERTERS & GSM-PRO 

  LINE FILTERS 

IF-OF/0.5A Single Phase 230V Line Filter for general use - 0.5 Amp $115.29 

IF-OF/1A Single Phase 230V Line Filter for general use - 1 Amp $115.29 

IF-OF/3A Single Phase 230V Line Filter for general use - 3 Amp $125.53 

IF-OF/6A Single Phase 230V Line Filter for general use - 6 Amp $147.31 

  SIGNAL CONVERTERS 

CML-PT100-UI (-50/+50°C) Signal Converter PT100 to 0/10V or 4-20mA Output $306.65 

CML-PT100-UI (0/+100°C) Signal Converter PT100 to 0/10V or 4-20mA Output $306.65 

CML-PT100-UI (0/+200°C) Signal Converter PT100 to 0/10V or 4-20mA Output $306.65 

CML-PT100-UI (0/+300°C) Signal Converter PT100 to 0/10V or 4-20mA Output $306.65 

CML-PT100-UI (0/+400°C) Signal Converter PT100 to 0/10V or 4-20mA Output $306.65 

CML-UI-UI Signal Converter 0/10V or 4-20mA to 0/10V or 4-20mA Output $306.65 

CML-POT-UI Signal Converter 1 to 20kΩ to 0/10V or 4-20mA Output $306.65 

  PK-TS PLUG-IN CONNECTION SYSTEM   GSM-PRO CONTROLLER 

Conta-Clip’s GSM PRO module provides a solution for remotely monitoring and controlling processes by means of 
SMS signals, emails & GPRS. 
 
Status messages are able to be sent over the GSM network if a process has reached a specified level. The digital 
and analog input values can also be transmitted via SMS text message. If the values indicate a critical status, the 
GSM-PRO device gives the service technician the option to control the analogue and digital outputs by SMS. This 
enables him to take action immediately without being constantly on-site. The module can be used stand alone, but 

can also be used as a remote module in your control system. The accompanying software can 
be used to easily set the parameters for the inputs and outputs. 
 
The GSM-PRO Controller can be used whenever the status of process parameters must be 
monitored. Several application possibilities include: Wind Power Sites, Pump and Irrigation, 

GSM-Pro GSM Controller with 8 Universal Inputs and 4 Digital Outputs $737.45 

GSM-Antenna Standard internal antenna $28.95 

GSM-USB Cable USB programing cable $19.22 

GSM-SMA 2.5m GSM External Antenna $261.61 
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  CABLE SHIELD CONNECTION SYSTEM 

  PK-TS PLUG-IN CONNECTION SYSTEM   TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

CABLE SHIELD CONNECTION 
 
A high degree of interference immunity is required in the field of        
industrial process engineering. Cable shielding is an important factor in 
reducing interference - the point where the cable shielding connects be-
ing critical. 
 
The connection should be low-ohm, and should also feature minimal 
inductive resistance. This must be established in a practical, simple and 
quick manner which Conta-Clip’s SAB/SSAB cable shield connection 
system accomplishes. 

SAB8 Shield Connector 3-8mm with Direct Mounting Base $9.79 

SAB13.5 Shield Connector 4-13.5mm with Direct Mounting Base $11.28 

SAB20 Shield Connector 10-20mm with Direct Mounting Base $18.08 

SAB32 Shield Connector 15-32mm with Direct Mounting Base $24.91 

SAB8/D Shield Connector 3-8mm with Direct Mounting Base with Fixing Screw $11.92 

SAB13.5/D Shield Connector 4-13.5mm with Direct Mounting Base with Fixing Screw $14.05 

SAB20/D Shield Connector 10-20mm with Direct Mounting Base with Fixing Screw $20.22 

SAB32/D Shield Connector 15-32m with Direct Mounting Base & Fixing Screw $27.27 

SAB8/F Shield Connector 3-8mm with DIN Rail Mounting Base $19.14 

SAB13.5/F Shield Connector 4-13.5mm with DIN Rail Mounting Base $21.27 

SAB20/F Shield Connector 10-20mm with DIN Rail Mounting Base $35.11 

SAB8/MF/35 Shield Connector 3-8mm with Clip-on DIN Rail Mounting Base $19.14 

SAB13.5/MF/35 Shield Connector 4-13.5mm with Clip-on DIN Rail Mounting Base $21.27 

SAB20/MF/35 Shield Connector 10-20mm with Clip-on DIN Rail Mounting Base $35.11 

SAB32/MF/35 Shield Connector 15-32mm with Clip-on DIN Rail Mounting Base $42.06 

MF/35 Shield Connector TS35 DIN Mounting Foot $7.29 

BSM4x8 Fixing Screw $0.10 

  SHIELD CLAMPS - BUSBAR MOUNTING 

SSAB 5 Shield Connector Clip 2-5mm suitable for 10x3mm Busbar $10.90 

SSAB 8 Shield Connector Clip 3-8mm suitable for 10x3mm Busbar $11.04 

SSAB 14 Shield Connector Clip 3-14mm suitable for 10x3mm Busbar $12.79 

SSAB 20 Shield Connector Clip 3-20mm suitable for 10x3mm Busbar $17.12 
SSAB 

  SHIELD CLAMPS - DIRECT MOUNTING & DIN BASE 

SAB Series with SH1 

SAB…/D Series 

SAB…/MF/35 Series 
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  CABLE SHIELD CONNECTION / ACCESSORIES 
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  PK-TS PLUG-IN CONNECTION SYSTEM 
  CLAMPING YOKES 

ZB4 Clamping yoke suitable for 10x3mm Busbar - 0.5-4mm2 conductor  $0.73 

ZB4/K-GNYE Clamping yoke for 10x3mm Busbar - 0.5-4mm2 conductor - green/yellow $1.27 

ZB4/K-B Clamping yoke suitable for 10x3mm Busbar - 0.5-4mm2 conductor - blue $1.27 

ZB4/K-BL Clamping yoke suitable for 10x3mm Busbar - 0.5-4mm2 conductor - black $1.27 

ZB16 Clamping yoke suitable for 10x3mm Busbar - 0.5-16mm2 conductor $1.11 

ZB16/K-GNYE Clamping yoke for 10x3mm Busbar - 0.5-16mm2 conductor - green/yellow $1.95 

ZB35 Clamping yoke suitable for 10x3mm Busbar - 0.5-35mm2 conductor $1.93 

ZB35/K-GNYE Clamping yoke for 10x3mm Busbar - 0.5-35mm2 conductor - green/yellow $3.43 

SH1 SAB System Busbar Support suitable for 10x3mm Busbar, Direct Mounted $1.86 

SHSAB SAB System Busbar Support suitable for 10x3mm Busbar, DIN Rail Mounted $5.11 

SSCH10x3CU 10x3mm Busbar, 1 meter, 100 Amp, Tinned Copper for SAB Shielding System $58.81 

  BUSBAR & BUSBAR SUPPORTS 

ZB4 range 

ZB35 range 

  ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURES - PAINT FINISH 

  SCREWDRIVERS 

CA 75/57 Aluminium enclosure 75 x 80 x 57 high mm - RAL 7001 paint finish  $62.43 

CA 122/80 Aluminium enclosure 122 x 120 x 80 high mm - RAL 7001 paint finish $130.32 

CA 160/90 Aluminium enclosure 160 x 160 x 90 high mm - RAL 7001 paint finish $190.51 

CA 200/110 Aluminium enclosure 200 x 230 x 110 high mm - RAL 7001 paint finish $208.68 

SDB 0.4x2.0 Uninsulated Screwdriver 2.0mm blade, 75mm long shaft $17.31 

SDB 0.5x3.0 Uninsulated Screwdriver 3.0mm blade, 75mm long shaft $15.32 

SDB 0.6x3.5 Uninsulated Screwdriver 3.5mm blade, 100mm long shaft $16.15 

SDI 0.4x2.5 Insulated Screwdriver 2.5mm blade 75mm long shaft $16.07 

SDI 0.6x3.5 Insulated Screwdriver 3.5mm blade, 100mm long shaft $17.68 


